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Discaajien SyYssShaRja → Syys sepialisti viisari

No  

Avoin

Arttu Malin

Marko Hämäläinen

Pekka Leskinen

Eemeli Nurminen

Peter Rautanen

Toni Lantunen

Anssi Seppänen

Riku Vakkala

Jani Heino

Teemu Riippi

Markus Kilpi

Tommi Kalliopuska

Riku Juutilainen

Niko Niemi

Jani Niemi

Sami Pollari

Niko Harviainen

Tomi Nieminen

Jukka Autio

Halvatun Papat

Jouni Huusko

Mika Koljonen

Tomi Marttila

Pasi Karhu

Esa Helander

Marko Viitanen

Yrjö Munukka

Mikko Putaja

Antero Teileri

Peter seeck

KeskenKasvuiset

https://discgolfmetrix.com/354171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354188
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354188


Discaajien SyYssShaRja → Syys sepialisti viisari • 16.08.2024 21:52 (2)

No  

Onni Merisaari

Lauri Hämäläinen

Valtteri Heinonen

Daamit

Senja Kantanen

Heidi Helin-Harinen

Katri Ahonen

Tiina Pohjalainen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/354171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354188


Discaajien SyYssShaRja → Syys sepialisti viisari • 16.08.2024 21:52 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avoin

1 Eemeli Nurminen 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -4 53

2 Sami Pollari 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 6 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 -2 55

3 Tomi Nieminen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 6 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 -1 56

4 Markus Kilpi 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 0 57

4 Niko Niemi 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 6 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 0 57

6 Marko Hämäläinen 2 2 2 3 6 3 3 2 6 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 +2 59

6 Jani Niemi 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 6 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 +2 59

8 Jukka Autio 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 +3 60

9 Anssi Seppänen 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +6 63

10 Pekka Leskinen 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 +7 64

10 Riku Vakkala 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 7 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 +7 64

12 Riku Juutilainen 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 9 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 +10 67

13 Niko Harviainen 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 +11 68

14 Peter Rautanen 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 7 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 +14 71

15 Toni Lantunen 4 2 3 5 7 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 7 +16 73

16 Tommi Kalliopuska 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 +17 74

17 Jani Heino 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 7 5 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 6 +19 76

17 Arttu Malin 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 7 5 3 4 6 4 3 8 4 5 +19 76

19 Teemu Riippi 5 3 3 4 8 3 3 4 8 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 7 +27 84

Halvatun Papat

1 Jouni Huusko 4 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 +3 60

1 Peter seeck 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 +3 60

1 Tomi Marttila 4 3 3 2 6 5 3 2 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 +3 60

4 Mika Koljonen 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 8 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 +4 61

5 Pasi Karhu 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 7 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +5 62

6 Mikko Putaja 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 +6 63

7 Antero Teileri 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 +9 66

8 Marko Viitanen 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 +10 67

9 Esa Helander 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 +12 69

10 Yrjö Munukka 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 7 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 +16 73

KeskenKasvuiset

1 Lauri Hämäläinen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 +8 65

https://discgolfmetrix.com/354171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354188


Discaajien SyYssShaRja → Syys sepialisti viisari • 16.08.2024 21:52 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

2 Onni Merisaari 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 +11 68

3 Valtteri Heinonen 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 +16 73

Daamit

1 Heidi Helin-Harinen 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 +12 69

2 Tiina Pohjalainen 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 8 6 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 6 +13 70

3 Senja Kantanen 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 +14 71

4 Katri Ahonen 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 6 +27 84

https://discgolfmetrix.com/354171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354188
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.7 3.1 3 3.4 3.5 3.4 3.1 3.3 6.2 4.3 3.4 3.3 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.6 4.5 66

Difficulty 15 2 1 7 12 9 3 4 17 5 8 6 10 11 13 16 14 18 9

Birdie -1 1 8 4 4 18 2 6 8 1 3 4 4 3 3 2 1 5 9 86 13%

Par 0 14 21 29 17 2 22 22 16 7 19 16 19 20 19 17 11 13 284 44%

Bogey 1 15 3 3 13 5 9 7 7 16 13 12 11 9 9 11 22 11 3 179 28%

Double Bogey 2 6 3 2 4 2 1 5 8 1 4 1 3 5 6 1 7 14 73 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 5 1 3 1 1 8 20 3%

Other >3 2 1 1 2 6 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/354171
https://discgolfmetrix.com/354188

